ESK107M035AE3AA
ESK, Aluminum, Aluminum Electrolytic, 100 uF, 20%, 35 VDC, -40/
+85°C, 2.5 mm
Click here for the 3D model.
General Information
类​别 E​S​K
电​介​质 Aluminum Electrolytic
描​述 Single Ended, Aluminum
Electrolytic
R​o​H​S Y​e​s
引​线 Wire Leads
D​i​m​e​n​s​i​o​n​s
D 6.3mm +/-0.5mm
L 11mm +1.5mm
S 2.5mm +/-0.5mm
L​L​ 负​极 15mm MIN
L​L​ 正​极 20mm MIN
F 0.5mm NOM
S​p​e​c​i​f​i​c​a​t​i​o​n​s
容​值 100 uF
容​差 2​0​%
直​流​电​压 35 VDC, 44 VDC (Surge)
温​度​范​围 -​4​0​/​+​8​5​°​C
额​定​温​度 8​5​°​C
寿​命 2000 Hrs
损​耗​因​数 12% 120Hz 20C
纹​波​电​流 185 mAmps (120Hz 85C)
漏​电​流 35 uA (2min 20°C)
-​2​5​°​C​ 阻​抗​比 3
-​4​0​°​C​ 阻​抗​比 3
Packaging Specifications
包​装 Bulk, Bag
Statements of suitability for certain applications are based on our knowledge of typical operating conditions for such applications, but are not intended to
constitute - and we specifically disclaim - any warranty concerning suitability for a specific customer application or use. This Information is intended for use only
by customers who have the requisite experience and capability to determine the correct products for their application. Any technical advice inferred from this
Information or otherwise provided by us with reference to the use of our products is given gratis, and we assume no obligation or liability for the advice given or
results obtained.
Generated 03/12/2026 ©︎ 2006 - 2026 YAGEO